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Manitoba Regulation 33/2014 amended
1 The Administrative Cost Control

Regulation, Manitoba Regulation 33/2014, is
amended by this regulation.

Modification du R.M. 33/2014
1 Le présent règlement modifie le
Règlement sur le plafond des frais

administratifs, R.M. 33/2014.

2 The Schedule is replaced with the
Schedule to this regulation.

2 L'annexe est remplacée par l'annexe
du présent règlement.

March 14, 2014 Minister of Education and Advanced Learning/
14 mars 2014 Le ministre de l'Éducation et de l'Enseignement supérieur,

James Allum
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SCHEDULE
(section 2)

ANNEXE
(article 2)

Part 1: Urban (Brandon and Winnipeg)

  1 The Brandon School Division
  2 The Louis Riel School Division
  3 The Pembina Trails School Division
  4 The River East Transcona School Division
  5 The Seven Oaks School Division
  6 The St. James-Assiniboia School Division
  7 The Winnipeg School Division

Partie 1: Régions urbaines (Brandon et Winnipeg)

  1 Division scolaire de Brandon
  2 Division scolaire Louis-Riel
  3 Division scolaire Pembina Trails
  4 Division scolaire River East Transcona
  5 Division scolaire de Seven Oaks
  6 Division scolaire de St. James-Assiniboia
  7 Division scolaire de Winnipeg

Part 2: Rural

  1 The Beautiful Plains School Division
  2 The Border Land School Division
  3 The Evergreen School Division
  4 The Fort La Bosse School Division
  5 The Garden Valley School Division
  6 The Hanover School Division
  7 The Interlake School Division
  8 The Lakeshore School Division
  9 The Lord Selkirk School Division
10 The Mountain View School Division
11 The Park West School Division
12 The Pine Creek School Division
13 The Portage la Prairie School Division
14 The Prairie Rose School Division
15 The Prairie Spirit School Division
16 The Red River Valley School Division
17 The Rolling River School Division
18 The Seine River School Division
19 The Southwest Horizon School Division
20 The Sunrise School Division
21 The Swan Valley School Division
22 The Turtle Mountain School Division
23 The Turtle River School Division
24 The Western School Division
25 Whiteshell School District

Partie 2: Régions rurales

  1 Division scolaire de Beautiful Plains 
  2 Division scolaire Border Land
  3 Division scolaire Evergreen
  4 Division scolaire Fort-la-Bosse
  5 Division scolaire Garden Valley
  6 Division scolaire Hanover
  7 Division scolaire Interlake
  8 Division scolaire Lakeshore
  9 Division scolaire Lord Selkirk
10 Division scolaire Mountain View
11 Division scolaire Park West
12 Division scolaire Pine Creek
13 Division scolaire de Portage-la-Prairie
14 Division scolaire Prairie Rose
15 Division scolaire Prairie Spirit
16 Division scolaire Vallée de la Rivière-Rouge
17 Division scolaire Rolling River
18 Division scolaire de la Rivière Seine
19 Division scolaire Southwest Horizon
20 Division scolaire Sunrise
21 Division scolaire Swan Valley
22 Division scolaire Turtle Mountain
23 Division scolaire Turtle River
24 Division scolaire Western
25 District scolaire de Whiteshell

Part 3: Northern

  1 The Flin Flon School Division
  2 The Kelsey School Division
  3 The School District of Mystery Lake

Partie 3: Régions du Nord

  1 Division scolaire Flin Flon
  2 Division scolaire de Kelsey
  3 District scolaire de Mystery Lake

The Queen's Printer
for the Province of Manitoba

L'Imprimeur de la Reine
du Manitoba

Insert Date2


